
LO N G E R  R U N  T I M E S M A X I M U M  Y I E L DH I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E

S I N C E  1 9 0 1

+01 (314) 771-1550
kasco.com

+44 (0)1495 246012
atlantic-service.co.uk

U LT R A  P R EC I S I O N
G R O U N D  T E E T H

H I G H  TO L E R A N C E
B A L A N C E D  S E T

S TAT E  O F  T H E  A R T
TO OT H  H A R D E N I N G



Take your wood processing to the MAXX!

10° All-purpose & mixed hardwoods

7° Mixed hardwoods, seasoned, di�cult

4° Extreme hardwoods, exotic, frozen

7/40° High horsepower production

HOOK ANGLE GUIDE

>> Double-staggered tooth edge
>> Sweeps sawdust away as it cuts
>> Hard & soft woods, frozen & dry

>> Dismantle pallets quickly and e�ciently
>> Aggressive carbon steel teeth
>> Available in coil or custom length blades

>> Best quality steel for extended life
>> Precision-ground teeth & smooth welds
>> Available in coil or custom length blades

SweepMaxx

Regular blade

10° 7° 4° 7/40°

Width x Thickness

Hook Angle

Tooth Spacing
1/2”

(2 TPI)
3/4”

(1.3 TPI)
7/8”

(1.1 TPI)
7/8”

(1.1 TPI)
7/8”

(1.1 TPI)
7/8”

(1.1 TPI)
1”

(1 TPI)

1” x .042”

1-1/8” x .035”

1-1/4” x .042”

1-1/4” x .045”

1-1/2” x .042”

1-1/2” x .050”

1-1/2” x .055”

2” x .042”

2” x .050”

2” x .055”

25.4 mm x 1.07mm

28.6 mm x .89 mm

31.8 mm x 1.07 mm

31.8 mm x 1.14 mm

38 mm x 1.07 mm

38 mm x 1.27 mm

38 mm x 1.4 mm

50.8 mm x 1.07 mm

50.8 mm x 1.27 mm

50.8 mm x 1.4 mm

WOODMAXX BLADE
PROFILES & SIZES

P
al

le
tM

ax
x

Sw
ee

p
M

ax
x

= Stocked Item = Made to order

(314) 771-1550 | kasco.com




