

ULTRA PRECISION GROUND TEETH

HIGH TOLERANCE BALANCED SET STATE OF THE ART TOOTH HARDENING







WOODMAXX BLADE PROFILES & SIZES Width x Thickness		Hook Angle							×	ă
		10°				7°	4°	7/40°	Лах	SweepMaxx
		Tooth Spacing						PalletMaxx	des	
		1/2" (2 TPI)	3/4" (1.3 TPI)	7/8" (1.1 TPI)	1" (1 TPI)	7/8" (1.1 TPI)	7/8" (1.1 TPI)	7/8" (1.1 TPI)	Pal	Swe
1" x .042"	25.4 mm x 1.07mm	•	~							•
1-1/8" x .035"	28.6 mm x .89 mm	~	>							~
1-1/4" x .042"	31.8 mm x 1.07 mm		~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
1-1/4" x .045"	31.8 mm x 1.14 mm			>	•	~	>			
1-1/2" x .042"	38 mm x 1.07 mm			~	•	•	•	•		
1-1/2" x .050"	38 mm x 1.27 mm			~	•	~	~	~		
1-1/2" x .055"	38 mm x 1.4 mm			~	•	~	~	~		
2" x .042"	50.8 mm x 1.07 mm			•	>	•	•	•		
2" x .050"	50.8 mm x 1.27 mm			•	>	•	•	~		
2" x .055"	50.8 mm x 1.4 mm				•	•		~		



- >> Best quality steel for extended life
- >> Precision-ground teeth & smooth welds
- >> Available in coil or custom length blades

HOOK ANGLE GUIDE

- 10° All-purpose & mixed hardwoods
- 7° Mixed hardwoods, seasoned, difficult
- 4° Extreme hardwoods, exotic, frozen
- 7/40° High horsepower production



- >> Dismantle pallets quickly and efficiently
- >> Aggressive carbon steel teeth
- >> Available in coil or custom length blades





- >> Double-staggered tooth edge
- >> Sweeps sawdust away as it cuts
- >> Hard & soft woods, frozen & dry



